
IN
D

U
STR

IA
L

010 |   www.coartslighting.com

ApplicationsFeatures

STADIA SPORTS
LED FLOOD LIGHT

 

Professional lighting of sports fields
- Parking Lots
- Yards
- Exhibition Centers
- Airport
- Railway stations
- Facade lighting of towers and
 steel structures

- Excellent anti-corrosion die cast aluminum housing.
- Professional lighting solution for sports and area lighting.
- Professionally designed beam angle for specific sports
 lighting requirments
- Modular design.
- No backlight, no up-light and no spill light.
- Professional and unique optics options could effectively
 control glare and ensures good uniformity.
- Adjustable bracket design obtains the best uniformity.
- Efficiency up to 135lm/W, more energy saving.
- Provided with 10KV/20KV surge protection devices.
- Protection rating IP66/IK08.

100 -240 VAC >0.92
5000K

(3000K / 4000K optional)

200

400

600

900

1200

30375

60750

91125

121500

182250

4.7

10.6

16.8

38.2

43.5

STADIA-200W

STADIA-400W

STADIA-600W

STADIA-900W

STADIA-1200W

321 X 316 X 118

419 X 340 X 222

529 X 340 X 226

368 X 674 X 631

468 X 674 X 640

100-240V NON
DIMMABLE

66 LONG LIFE
100000h

CRI >80 DIMMABLE
UPON REQUEST

WALL/
SURFACE
MOUNTED

200W

400W

600W
900W

1200W

15°/30°/60°
30°x60°

WATTS
(W)

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

DIMENSIONS
(mm)CODE LUMENS (lm)

@5000K
INPUT

VOLTAGE
POWER
FACTOR

WEIGHT
(kg)


