

## LED FLOOD LIGHT





















- Excellent anti-corrosion die cast aluminum housing.
- Professional lighting solution for sports and area lighting.
- Professionally designed beam angle for specific sports lighting requirments
- Modular design.
- No backlight, no up-light and no spill light.
- Professional and unique optics options could effectively control glare and ensures good uniformity.
- Adjustable bracket design obtains the best uniformity.
- Efficiency up to 135lm/W, more energy saving.
- Provided with 10KV/20KV surge protection devices.
- Protection rating IP66/IK08.

## **Applications**

Professional lighting of sports fields

- Parking Lots
- Yards
- **Exhibition Centers**
- Airport
- Railway stations
- Facade lighting of towers and steel structures

CODE	WATTS (W)	INPUT VOLTAGE	POWER FACTOR	COLOR TEMPERATURE	LUMENS (Im) @5000K	DIMENSIONS (mm)	WEIGHT (kg)
STADIA-200W	200	100 -240 VAC	>0.92	5000K (3000K / 4000K optional)	30375	321 X 316 X 118	4.7
STADIA-400W	400				60750	419 X 340 X 222	10.6
STADIA-600W	600				91125	529 X 340 X 226	16.8
STADIA-900W	900				121500	368 X 674 X 631	38.2
STADIA-1200W	1200				182250	468 X 674 X 640	43.5



